Days 36-40

Name:  _________________  Number:  _______________
	Monday:                                                        

1.  Which of the following is greater than 4,586?

4,589      4,421     4,545     4,325

2.  What is the value of the underlined digit?    8,456

3.  The numbers for the first question, which of them is less than 4,420?

4.  92-35=

5.  71-25=

6. 356x6=

7.  85x7=

ARMT OE Practice:

Movie Rental Prices

Year

Cost

2000

$2.50

2002

$3.50

2004

$3.75

2006

$4.50

2008

$4.75

The chart above shows the amount of movie rentals over the past couple of years. Using the information in the table, make and label a line graph.


	Tuesday:

1.  1 foot = ____ inches

2.  1 yard = ___ inches

3.  1 yard = ___ feet

4. New:

**A movie began at 5:00 pm and ended at 7:00 pm. How many total hours did the movie last?

5. The clock shows the time Mrs. Hay left on her trip to Auburn. She arrived at 2:00 pm on the same day. How many total hours did Mrs. Hay’s trip take?




ARMT OE from yesterday

	Wednesday:  

1. Identify the lines:  
2. Student locates perpendicular lines in the classroom.
3. Student explains perpendicular lines in words

4. Draw a pentagon.

5. Draw a hexagon.

ARMT OE Practice:

Mrs. Blankenship’s class voted on their favorite fruits. The chart below shows the different fruits and how many students chose each fruit. Using the information in the table, make and label a line graph.

Favorite Fruit
Number of Students
Banana

10

Apple

8

Peach

5

Pear

16


	Thursday:

1.  3, 8, 7, 12, 11, ___, ___, ___

2.  9, 18, 27, __, __, __

3.  100, 150, 200, __, __, __

4.  50, 55, 40, 45, __, __, __

5.  36, 38, __, 42, 44, __, __, 50, 52

6.  85, 90, __, 100, 105, __, __, 120

ARMT OE from yesterday.



